0

2,552

$_6_6. 70

- 30-

Schedule No. 2

SCHEDULE NO. 2
DOCKET NO. 140186-WU

BALANCE PRO

BEFORE RATA BALANCE PERCENT

PRO RATA ADJUST- PER OF WEIGHTED

ADJUSTMENTS MENTS STAFF TOTAL COST COST

$94,478 ($18 ,182) $76,296 92.18% 8.74% 8.06%

0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

6,684 (1 ,286) 5,398 6.6 1% 2.00% 0. 13%

$_LQ 162 L$.12.468) $_8 1.694 2_~ 8.19%

RANGE OF REASONABLENESS LOW IDGH

RETURN ON EQUITY ~ 9.74%

OVERALLRATEOFRETURN L 21!Lo 2Jl.%

OocketNo. 1401 86-WU
Date: July 9, 2015

BREVARD WATERWORKS, INC.
TEST YEAR ENDED 08/31/14
SCHEDULE OF WATER OPERATING INCOME

TEST YEAR
PER UTILITY

I. OPERATING REVENUES $115,601

OPERATING EXPENSES:
2. OPERATION & MAINTENANCE $150,67 1

3. DEPRECIATION (NET) 4,725

4. CIAC AMORTIZATION EXPENSE (221)

5. TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 5,659

6. INCOME TAXES Q

7. TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $160.834

8. OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS) ~5 23.

9. WATER RATE BASE $26 .. 62_8

10. RATE OF RETURN (5.5L03..%).

- 31 -

~·

STAFF
ADJUSTMENTS

$12,246

($6, I 01 )

137

(74)

532

Q

($5,508)

Schedule No. 3-A

SCHEDULE NO.3-A
DOCKET NO.I40186-WU

STAFF ADJUST.
ADJUSTED FOR REVENUE
TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

$127,847 $35,780 $163,627
27.99%

$144,569 $0 $144,569

4,862 0 4,862

(295) 0 (295)

6,191 I ,610 7,801

Q Q Q

$155.326 $1,610 $156,936

($27.479) $6 6_21

$_81_,_6_.24 $8__1_,694

(3_3..6~%1 ~

Docket No. 1401 86-WU
Date: July 9, 2015

BREVARD WATERWORKS, INC.
TEST YEAR ENDED 08/31/14
ADJUSTMENTS TO OPERATING INCOME

OPERA TLNG REVENUES

I. a. To reflect the appropriate test year services revenues.

OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE EXPENSES

I . Purchased Water Expense (61 0)

a. To reflect the appropriate expense within the test year.

b. To annualize the 2015 rate increase.

c. To reflect EUW adjustment based on the total annualized expense.

Total

2. Contractual Services - Other (636)